 APPLICATIONS
Automatic warehouse
Trasportation lines
Automotive
Packaging lines
CAPACITIVE
PR
O

Sensitivity
adjustment
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
2MT CABLE
CODE MODEL RANGE HOUSING FLUSH WIRES NPN/PNP/RELAY NO/NC
958901180 CS09 15mm METAL • 4 NPN NO-NC
958901060 CS10 15mm METAL • 4 PNP NO-NC
958901200 CS15 25mm METAL 4 NPN NO-NC
958901140 CS16 25mm METAL 4 PNP NO-NC
958901150 CS31 20mm METAL • •
958901350 CS31TD5 20mm METAL • •
958901210 CS31TE5 20mm METAL • •
958901220 CS32 20mm METAL •
958901360 CS32TD5 30mm METAL •
958901370 CS32TE5 30mm METAL •
958901210 CS31TE5 20mm METAL • •
958901220 CS32 20mm METAL •
958901360 CS32TD5 30mm METAL •
958901370 CS32TE5 30mm METAL •
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
CODE MODEL
95ACC3350 ST1830
M8 CONNECTOR
CODE MODEL RANGE HOUSING FLUSH WIRES NPN/PNP/RELAY NO/NC
958901400 CSP50K4 20mm PLASTIC • 2 NO
958901410 CSP51K4 30mm PLASTIC 2 NO
958901300 CS15K2 25mm METAL 4 NPN NO-NC
958901330 CS16K2 25mm METAL 4 PNP NO-NC
M12 CONNECTOR
CODE MODEL RANGE HOUSING FLUSH WIRES NPN/PNP/RELAY NO/NC
958901400 CSP50K4 20mm PLASTIC • 2 NO
958901410 CSP51K4 30mm PLASTIC 2 NO
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Note: Not all code combinations are available. Please refer to alphabetical model index for the list of available models.
HOUSING
P= plastic
DIAMETER AND CONNECTION
07 = Ø 18 NPN NO-NC, SHIELDED 5MM
08 = Ø 18 PNP NO-NC, SHIELDED 5MM
09 = Ø 30 NPN NO-NC, SHIELDED 15MM
10 = Ø 30 PNP NO-NC, SHIELDED 15MM
13 = Ø 18 NPN NO-NC, NOT SHIELDED 10MM
14 = Ø 18 PNP NO-NC, NOT SHIELDED 10MM
15 = Ø 30 NPN NO-NC, NOT SHIELDED 25MM
16 = Ø 30 PNP NO-NC, NOT SHIELDED 25MM
31 = Ø 30 RELAY OUTPUT, SHIELDED 20MM
32 = Ø 30 RELAY OUTPUT, NOT SHIELDED 30MM
40 = Ø 18 NO, SHIELDED 8MM
41 = Ø 18 NO, NOT SHIELDED 8MM
50 = Ø 30 NO, SHIELDED 20MM
51 = Ø 30 NO, NOT SHIELDED 20MM
CONNECTION AND
OUTPUT
K2 = M8 CONNECTOR 4 POLES
K4 = M12 CONNECTOR 4 POLES
TD = RELAY OUTPUT -
DEACTIVATING DELAY
TE = RELAY OUTPUT - ACTIVATING
DELAY WIRES NO
20 = NAMUR
CS P 07 K2
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations
without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
UNI EN ISO9001